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No worries.  Think Randy knows he only gave people 8.5 days for review, not 10?

On Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 1:54 PM, Simon, Benjamin <benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

sorry, forgot to cc you.  my bad.

Ben

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Simon, Benjamin <benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 1:20 PM
Subject: monuments review

To: Randal Bowman <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Cc: Ann Miller <ann miller@ios.doi.gov>, "Stern, Adam" <adam stern@ios.doi.gov>,
Christian Crowley <christian crowley@ios.doi.gov>, Sarah Cline

<sarah cline@ios.doi.gov>

Hi Randy,

Here are drafts for the following monuments:
Grand Canyon Parachant
Grand Staircase
Sonoran
Ironwood Forest
Canyons of the Ancients
San Gabriel
Giant Sequoia
Carrizo
Mojave
Vermillion

W
 e would appreciate it if these could be circulated for comment.

Ben
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Benjamin Simon, Ph.D., Chief DOI Economist
Office of Policy Analysis
U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C St. NW
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